FEAN

Cider

Sassy Cidre Brut

Sassy Cidre Rose

Sassy Small Batch Cidre

Sparkling

Vilarnau Rose Gold Edition Organic Cava
Matt Gregory - Fizzy White 2023

Balfour ‘1503’ Brut

Orange & Rose - Skin Contact
Winzer Krems ‘Orange’ Griiner Veltliner
Lyrarakis Assyrtiko-Vidiano Orange Wine

Peyrassol ‘Méditerranée’ Organic Rosé, IGP

White

Domino de la Fuente Organic Verdejo

1697 Grillo Sicilia, Organic

Balfour 1503’ Albarifio, Kent

Macon-Villages Domaine de la Croix Salain 8

Matt Gregory - Hedge Line 2023

Red
Dominio de la Fuente Organic Garnacha
Balfour ‘1503’ Pinot Noir

Scalunera Etna Rosso, Torre Mora, Organic

125ml Glass

£3
£3
£3.50

£6
£10.50
£11

£5
£6
£7

£5
£7.50
£9
£9.50
£9.50

£5
£9.50
£9.50

Bottle

£17
£17
£20

£35
£62
£65

£29
£35
£41

£29
£44
£53
£56
£56

£29
£56
£56



Bringing British Aperitifs to Rutland

FEEN

Aperitif

Coastal Dry Vermouth
Vault Aperitivo, Saffron Walden

£6

Meadow Semi Dry White Vermouth
Vault Aperitivo, Saffron Walden

£6

Forest Bittersweet Red Vermouth
Vault Aperitivo, Saffron Walden

£6

Estate Sweet Red Vermouth
Asterley Bros, South London

£7.50

Asterely Original Aperitif

Asterley Bros, South London

£6.50

Sipello Aperitif

Sipello, London

£7.50

Cornish Pastis
Tarquin’s Cornwall

£8.50

Aperitivo Cocktails £12

Negroni
Rutland Dry Gin, Estate Sweet Red Vermouth, Dispense Modern British Amaro, Rosemary & Orang Bitter

Boulevardier
Ad Gefrin Tacnbora Whisky, Rosemary & Orange Bitter, Estate Sweet Red Vermouth

Manhattan
Ad Gefrin Tacnbora Whisky, Forest Bittersweet Red Vermouth, Cocoa Bitters

Coastal Martini
Coastal Dry Vermouth, Gin or Vodka, Lemon Pearls

Americano
Rosemary & Orange Bitter, Estate Sweet Red Vermouth, Soda

Big Tom Bloody Mary

Chalk & Rain Vodka, Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

Spritz £9
Forest Fizz

Forest Bittersweet Red Vermouth + soda, rosemary

V- T White

Meadow Semi Dry White Vermouth + Fevertree Tonic

VTRed

Estate Sweet Red Vermouth + Fevertree Tonic

Bitter + Ginger

Dispense Modern British Amaro + Fevertree Ginger Ale

Fernet & Cola
Britannica London Fernet + Fevertree Madagascan Cola



Bringing British Aperitifs to Rutland

FEEN

Low & No

Fern 0% Coastal Spritz

Vault Non Alc Aperitivo + Tonic

Fern 0% Negroni

Pentire O°% Margarita

FeverTree - Tonic/Ginger Ale/Ginger Beer

Kaoba - Lightly Sparkling Cacaofruit Juice

Beer & Ale

Round Corner, Melton Mowbray
Frisby Lager, 4.2%

Steeplechase Pale Ale, 4.4%

10 Hours in L.A. Pacific Pale Ale, 5.2%

Gin

All of our spirits are served in 25ml

Rutland Dry Gin, Multum Gin Parvo, Rutland

Pinot Noir Gin, Mallard Point, Stamford

Rhubarb Gin, Warners, Northamptonshire

Calamondian Leaf & Orange Thyme Gin, Vault Apreitvo, Saffron Walden

Rum

Revival Rum, Northamptonshire
Revival Spiced

Honey & Anise

Digestif

Britannica London Fernet
Asterley Bros, South London

Chilard + Jordan English Honey Liqueur

Chilard + Jordan

Bitter - Rosemary & Orange
Vault Aperitivo

Dispense Modern British Amaro
Asterley Bros, South London

£7
£7
£
£7
£3.50
£4

£6.50
£6.75
£750

£6
£6
£6
£6

£6

£6

£11

£6.50

£6.50

£9



